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              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 11/15/2018 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Notice of Prehearing Conference (Set for November 28, 2018 at 2 p.m.). 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

    /s/ Lorilyn Huey 
   

  

Lorilyn Huey, Customer Service Specialist 
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NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

Melissa Cheesman, WUTC, melissa.cheesman@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Amy White, WUTC, amy.white@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov 

Betty Ann Erdahl, WUTC, betty.erdahl@utc.wa.gov 

Cathy Kern, WUTC, cathy.kern@utc.wa.gov 

David Gomez, WUTC, david.gomez@utc.wa.gov 

Donna Holman, WUTC, donna.holman@utc.wa.gov 

Jing Liu, WUTC, jing.liu@utc.wa.gov 

Joanna Huang, WUTC, joanna.huang@utc.wa.gov 

Krista Gross, WUTC, krista.gross@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov 

Lynda Holloway, WUTC, lynda.holloway@utc.wa.gov 

Nancy Moen, WUTC, nancy.moen@utc.wa.gov 

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov 

Susie Paul, WUTC, susie.paul@utc.wa.gov 

Buell Realtime Reporting, LLC, Buell Realtime Reporting, LLC, kore@buellrealtime.com 

Sheree Strom Carson, Perkins Coie, LLP, scarson@perkinscoie.com 

 



Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Rita M. Liotta, Department of the Navy, rita.liotta@navy.mil 
Jon Piliaris, Puget Sound Energy (E012), jon.piliaris@pse.com 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Elizabeth O'Connell, WUTC, elizabeth.oconnell@utc.wa.gov 

David Panco, WUTC, david.panco@utc.wa.gov 

Chris Casey, WUTC, chris.casey@utc.wa.gov 

David Steele, Perkins Coie, LLP, dsteele@perkinscoie.com 

Kathi Scanlan, WUTC, kathi.scanlan@utc.wa.gov 

Kristen Hillstead, WUTC, kristen.hillstead@utc.wa.gov 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov 

Mark Johnson, WUTC, mark.l.johnson@utc.wa.gov 

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov 

Cristina Steward, WUTC, cristina.steward@utc.wa.gov 

Laura Chartoff, WUTC, laura.chartoff@utc.wa.gov 

Nina Suetake, Attorney General's Office, NinaS@atg.wa.gov 

Elaine Jordan, elaine.jordan@utc.wa.gov 
 

    

 


